WHEATFIELDS KIDS CLUB

EASTER 2024 BOOKING FORM

Tel: 07949 012463 or 01480 466919, Option 3
Please note that the Kids Club holiday opening hours are 8am – 5pm each day
Name of Child/Children:

Please indicate session dates and times required:
	
	B*
	Start Time
	         Finish Time

	Tues 2nd  April 2024
	
	
	

	Wed 3rd April 2024
	
	
	

	Thurs 4th April 2024
	
	
	

	Fri 5th April 2024
	
	
	

	Mon 8th April 2024
	
	
	

	Tues 9th April 2024
	
	
	

	Wed 10th April 2024
	
	
	

	Thurs 11th April 2024
	
	
	

	Fri 12th April 2024
	
	
	


* - If your child is booked in before 9am and requires a breakfast, please tick the box
TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1.
All sessions booked above must be paid for at time of booking.  Places will be granted subject to availability. 

2.
All sessions must be booked and paid for by Thursday 14th March 2024.

2.  All sessions booked and paid for must be cancelled by Monday 18th March 2024 to receive a refund.
3.  Charges are £23.00 for up to 5 hours (NB: late collections will result in a full day’s charge at £28.75) and £28.75 for over 5 hours.  Breakfast is charged at £1.20 where required.

4.
NB: Kids Club CLOSES AT 5.00PM DURING HOLIDAYS.  Late collections will result in a late charge of £10.00 for every 30 minutes or part thereof.
I have read and understood the terms and conditions and agree to abide by them
Parent/Carer’s Name __________________________________________________
Signed ______________________________________________________________

Date ____________________________________________

